
Datum 19.01.2014

Platz Name PR Pins Bahn 1 Bahn 2 Bahn 3 Ø
Differenz   

Spiele

1 Reichelt, Marco 515 505 147 213 145 168,3 68

2 Korittke, Birgit 488 488 175 155 158 162,7 20

3 Polster, Kai 485 485 170 165 150 161,7 20

4 Kühn, Herwig 567 465 143 180 142 155,0 38

5 Bos, Stani 538 465 160 178 127 155,0 51

6 Kretzschmar, Jens 523 442 172 146 124 147,3 48

7 Musiol, Bogdan 502 440 156 149 135 146,7 21

8 Gorczynski, Reiner 494 432 137 171 124 144,0 47

9 Wolf, Siegfried 424 424 113 151 160 141,3 47

10 Lori, Manfred 530 410 142 135 133 136,7 9

11 Gleibe, Dennis 403 403 129 148 126 134,3 22

12 Rogge, Jan 473 399 137 100 162 133,0 62

13 Kührig, Frank 491 396 125 133 138 132,0 13

14 Kühn, Aline 462 396 116 132 148 132,0 32

15 Heller, Simone 433 395 115 151 129 131,7 36

16 Gärtner, Jochen 489 385 112 145 128 128,3 33

17 Korittke, Rainer 471 381 135 123 123 127,0 12

18 Schmottlach, Kerstin 465 376 98 122 156 125,3 58

19 Aßmus, Gunnar 464 361 110 133 118 120,3 23

20 Lüdecke, Dieter 343 358 132 128 98 119,3 34

21 Schmottlach, Heidrun 384 341 131 97 113 113,7 34

22 Quosdorf, Frank 364 339 120 114 105 113,0 15

23 Schilling, Marcel 405 337 93 116 128 112,3 35

24 Teichert, Steven 311 311 107 108 96 103,7 12

25 Gläser, Felix 309 309 104 92 113 103,0 21

26 Lori, Feli 410 297 87 104 106 99,0 19

27 Quosdorf, Nicole 377 284 99 97 88 94,7 11

0 0

0 0

0 0

10623 3465 3686 3473 131,2

128,3 136,5 128,6

DJ 66

110. Vesperbowling / Endstand

gesamt



19.01.2014

Name

B
es

tls
t.

Ju
li

N
ov

.

D
ez

.

Ja
n.

Ge
sa
m
t

Sp
iel
e

Ø
Höchstes 

Spiel

John,Danilo 569 532 500 1032 6 172,0 192

Reichelt, Marco 515 515 462 505 1482 9 164,7 213

Polster, Kai 485 485 3 161,7 170

Bergner, Maik 514 514 432 946 6 157,7 181

Bos, Stani 538 474 465 939 6 156,5 178

Kühn, Herwig 576 461 470 465 1396 9 155,1 166

Lori, Manfred 530 466 410 876 6 146,0 164

Korittke, Birgit 460 399 401 488 1288 9 143,1 175

Kretzschmar, Jens 523 410 429 442 1281 9 142,3 172

Gärtner, Jochen 489 447 453 421 385 1706 12 142,2 177

Zingler, Bernd 471 414 414 3 138,0 154

Fritzsche, Jens 408 408 408 3 136,0 143

Zingler, Katrin 439 413 402 815 6 135,8 144

Aßmus, Gunnar 464 439 390 416 361 1606 12 133,8 175

Schmottlach,Kerstin 465 410 387 413 376 1586 12 132,2 156

Kühn, Aline 462 396 396 3 132,0 148

Musiol, Bogdan 502 352 440 792 6 132,0 156

Rogge,Jan 445 352 412 413 399 1576 12 131,3 165

Kührig, Frank 491 398 328 413 396 1535 12 127,9 159

Heller, Simone 433 358 377 402 395 1532 12 127,7 163

Gleibe, Dennis 403 359 403 762 6 127,0 148

Wolf, Siegfried 424 374 329 424 1127 9 125,2 160

Gorczynski, Reiner 494 367 347 353 432 1499 12 124,9 171

Korittke, Rainer 471 319 399 381 1099 9 122,1 137

Lüdecke, Dieter 385 343 385 728 6 121,3 132

Bergner, Silke 361 360 360 720 6 120,0 144

Ertel, Mario 355 355 355 3 118,3 133

Koch, Lothar 387 329 385 350 1064 9 118,2 142

Schilling, Marcel 405 381 337 337 1055 9 117,2 143

Quosdorf, Frank 364 362 339 701 6 116,8 130

Koch, Eva 392 356 335 296 987 9 109,7 126

Lori, Feli 410 333 297 630 6 105,0 138

Teichert, Steven 311 311 311 3 103,7 108

Gläser, Felix 309 309 309 3 103,0 113

Schmottlach,Heidrun 384 282 280 341 903 9 100,3 131

Quosdorf, Nicole 377 256 284 540 6 90,0 99

Elsner, Peggy 244 244 227 471 6 78,5 93

Zingler, Franziska 248 181 242 423 6 70,5 91



19.01.2014 gesamt

Reichelt, Marco 10 1 25 3 28

John,Danilo 20 2 22

Kühn, Herwig 6 20 1 21

Gärtner, Jochen 16 1 17

Bergner, Maik 12 3 15

Bos, Stani 5 13 13

Aßmus, Gunnar 10 10

Korittke, Birgit 8 1 9 1 10

Zingler, Katrin 9 9

Kretzschmar, Jens 4 9 9

Polster, Kai 7 7 7

Zingler, Bernd 7 7

Rogge, Jan 1 6 1 7

Lori, Manfred 6 6

Schmottlach, Kerstin 6 6

Musiol, Bogdan 3 3 3

Gorczynski, Reiner 2 2 2

Koch, Lothar 2 2

Wolf, Siegfried 1 1 1

Heller, Simone 1 1

Legende 1.Platz = 10 Pkt. Mitglieder

2.Platz =  8 Pkt. Gäste

3.Platz =  7 Pkt. usw.

Beste Runde = 1 Pkt. DJ 66

Punkte

Scorerwertung  13 / 14

GesamtwertungTageswertung     

Beste RundeBeste RundePlatzierung


